•	 Total OVERALL height 2020mm
•	 Available in Silva or White
•	 Low profile tray with 40mm upstand
•	 1950mm high glass
•	 Pivot door in a modern 1 piece design with 6mm
safety glass
•	 Extrusions allow for adjustment to wall and floor
•	 High quality hardware

G Waste position 380mm 380mm
H Waste position 450mm 450mm
ORDERING CODES
Product Ordering Codes
900X760mm LH
900mm Door
900X760mm RH
900mm Door
900X760mm LH
760mm Door
900 X 760mm RH
760mm Door
Complete Cubicle 2 Sided Flat Wall White Pivot Door S9X7AQSWHFWLH S9X7AQSWHFWRH S9X7AQSWHFWLH*
+ SC760
S9X7AQSWHFWRH*
+ SC760
Complete Cubicle 2 Sided Flat Wall Silva Pivot Door S9X7AQSSIFWLH S9X7AQSSIFWRH S9X7AQSSIFWLH*
+ SC760
S9X7AQSSIFWRH*
+ SC760
Complete Cubicle 2 Sided Flat Wall Black Pivot Door S9X7AQSBLFWLH S9X7AQSBLFWRH N/A N/A
Complete Cubicle 2 Sided Moulded (900 side) Back
Wall White Pivot Door
S9X7AQSWHMWLH S9X7AQSWHMWRH S9X7AQSWHMWLH*
+ SC760
S9X7AQSWHMWRH*
+ SC760
Complete Cubicle 2 Sided Moulded (900 side) Back
Wall Silva Pivot Door
S9X7AQSSIMWLH S9X7AQSSIMWRH S9X7AQSSIMWLH* +
SC760
S9X7AQSSIMWRH* +
SC760
Complete Cubicle 2 Sided Moulded (900 side) Back
Wall Black Pivot Door
S9X7AQSBLMWLH S9X7AQSBLMWRH N/A N/A
Flat Tray Only TFS9X7LHCW TFS9X7RHCW TFS9X7LHCW TFS9X7RHCW
Flat 2 Sided Wall Liner Only White 1950mm high LB9X7FW2S195 LB9X7FW2S195 LB9X7FW2S195 LB9X7FW2S195
Moulded 2 Sided Back Wall / Wall Liner Only White
1950mm high